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Final Results
Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1

2022-07-31
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 263.8983 25. Mikhail Radzivil +Open - U DEU

2 99.32 262.0999 5. Daniel Lorscheidt +Open - M DEU

3 86.07 227.1277 78. Stiefer Joël +Open - U LUX

4 69.83 184.2897 72. Helmut Friedrich -Open S U DEU

5 62.58 165.1587 47. Arnd Schebstadt -Open S U DEU

6 54.21 143.0691 48. Patrick Kettwig -Open S U DEU

7 52.71 139.1136 43. Michael Kalt +Open S U DEU

8 48.51 128.0090 38. Dieter Friedrich -Open S U DEU

9 38.22 100.8627 73. Frank Zientowski +Open S U DEU

10 31.08 82.0314 34. Bastian Puls -Open - U DEU bpuls
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 267.8536 61. Markus Heine -Standard S U DEU shipman

2 96.59 258.7114 37. Daniel Kramer +Standard - U DEU

3 95.65 256.2130 8. Alfred Müller -Standard S U DEU

4 93.62 250.7770 30. Matthias Klumpp -Standard - U DEU

5 88.35 236.6527 60. Sandra Mützenich-Heine -Standard L U DEU sandra

6 86.64 232.0814
31. Mario Jorge Pereira

Machado De Matos
-Standard S U DEU

7 84.02 225.0585 11. Thomas Keller -Standard - U DEU

8 81.76 218.9912 1. Jörg Baumann -Standard S U DEU

9 81.28 217.7184 23. Stephan Kohls -Standard - U DEU

10 80.51 215.6454 40. Andreas Hane -Standard - U DEU

11 79.62 213.2784 3. Thomas Rieder -Standard S U DEU

12 78.94 211.4535 75. Niklas Klein +Standard - U DEU

13 69.84 187.0823 54. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

14 67.32 180.3242 10. Adolfo Da Silva -Standard - U DEU

15 66.55 178.2542 66. Bert Lepahé -Standard SS U DEU

16 65.49 175.4300 18. Anton Gramatkin -Standard - U DEU

17 64.62 173.0929 63. Ulf Jakob -Standard S U DEU

18 62.40 167.1282 76. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

19 58.88 157.7057 74. Benjamin Schröter -Standard - U DEU

20 58.48 156.6362 44. Lothar Pohl +Standard SS U DEU

21 51.07 136.7923 64. Frank Jakob -Standard S U DEU

22 32.48 86.9956 15. Peter Klinkhammer -Standard - U DEU

DQ 50. René Heinrichs -Standard - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 255.9716 62. Denis Supica -Production - A DEU topperharley

2 95.67 244.8885 59. Robert Gäbel -Production SS U DEU

3 85.53 218.9315 77. Christian Bock -Production - U DEU

4 77.81 199.1701 12. Andreas Raabe -Production - U DEU

5 73.33 187.6935 39. Philipp Ressel -Production - U DEU

6 68.59 175.5810 57. Mark Hermanns -Production - U DEU

7 68.13 174.3860
24. Alexander Kenfenheuer 1473

Bonn
-Production SS B DEU

8 66.45 170.0854 55. Ingo Baumann -Production S U DEU

9 63.19 161.7471 17. Jannic Moutsoulas -Production - U DEU jannic

10 60.84 155.7430 7. Konstantinos Kanakaris -Production S U DEU

11 60.75 155.4961 33. Sascha Korten -Production S U DEU

12 55.42 141.8548 79. Günter Kleiner -Production - U DEU

13 53.85 137.8320 70. Stefan Radike -Production - U DEU

14 53.29 136.3972 4. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

15 53.18 136.1311 58. Christian Haut -Production - U DEU

16 49.75 127.3437 51. Detlef Schmidt -Production SS U DEU

17 46.99 120.2720 6. Alexandra Kanakaris -Production L U DEU

18 35.74 91.4876 9. Stephan Fricke -Production - U DEU

19 23.88 61.1149 52. Johann Kronawitter -Production SS U DEU

20 23.08 59.0822 14. Ernst Grassmann -Production S U DEU

DQ 45. Volker Rath -Production S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 290.0000 56. Klaus Peter Simon -Revolver S U DEU kps
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 272.1627 26. Sebastian Czichy -Production Optics - U DEU

2 97.55 265.4920 22. Simon Tendick -Production Optics - U DEU dorn

3 85.68 233.1893 13. Niklas Schwandt -Production Optics - U DEU

4 75.20 204.6744 71. Harald Leidereiter -Production Optics S U DEU tomcat

5 71.89 195.6636 16. David Hamann -Production Optics - U DEU

6 71.62 194.9140 46. Ralf Mayer -Production Optics S U DEU

7 70.31 191.3655 21. Michael Keifenheim -Production Optics - U DEU

8 68.30 185.8747 32. Lucas-Janosch Reiß -Production Optics - U DEU

9 57.84 157.4076 41. Christian Scholz -Production Optics S U DEU

10 51.45 140.0304 19. Christian Weiler -Production Optics - U DEU

11 49.68 135.2179 67. Paul Lüdecke -Production Optics - U DEU

12 49.21 133.9188 42. Hubert Wolf -Production Optics SS U DEU

13 48.67 132.4581 29. Kurt Evers -Production Optics SS U DEU

14 46.60 126.8308 20. Sebastian Messner -Production Optics - U DEU

15 37.48 102.0150 69. Boris Dr. Kötting -Production Optics S U DEU

16 26.55 72.2586 28. Johann Ertel -Production Optics - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 267.8536 61. Markus Heine -Standard S U DEU shipman

2 95.65 256.2130 8. Alfred Müller -Standard S U DEU

3 86.64 232.0814
31. Mario Jorge Pereira

Machado De Matos
-Standard S U DEU

4 81.76 218.9912 1. Jörg Baumann -Standard S U DEU

5 79.62 213.2784 3. Thomas Rieder -Standard S U DEU

6 69.84 187.0823 54. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

7 66.55 178.2542 66. Bert Lepahé -Standard SS U DEU

8 64.62 173.0929 63. Ulf Jakob -Standard S U DEU

9 62.40 167.1283 76. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

10 58.48 156.6362 44. Lothar Pohl +Standard SS U DEU

11 51.07 136.7923 64. Frank Jakob -Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 170.0853 55. Ingo Baumann -Production S U DEU

2 91.57 155.7430 7. Konstantinos Kanakaris -Production S U DEU

3 91.42 155.4961 33. Sascha Korten -Production S U DEU

4 80.19 136.3972 4. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

5 34.74 59.0823 14. Ernst Grassmann -Production S U DEU

DQ 45. Volker Rath -Production S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 244.8886 59. Robert Gäbel -Production SS U DEU

2 71.21 174.3860
24. Alexander Kenfenheuer 1473

Bonn
-Production SS B DEU

3 52.00 127.3437 51. Detlef Schmidt -Production SS U DEU

4 24.96 61.1149 52. Johann Kronawitter -Production SS U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 184.2898 72. Helmut Friedrich -Open S U DEU

2 89.62 165.1586 47. Arnd Schebstadt -Open S U DEU

3 77.63 143.0690 48. Patrick Kettwig -Open S U DEU

4 75.49 139.1134 43. Michael Kalt +Open S U DEU

5 69.46 128.0089 38. Dieter Friedrich -Open S U DEU

6 54.73 100.8626 73. Frank Zientowski +Open S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2022 #1 The Ugly HG-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 204.6744 71. Harald Leidereiter -Production Optics S U DEU tomcat

2 95.23 194.9140 46. Ralf Mayer -Production Optics S U DEU

3 76.91 157.4076 41. Christian Scholz -Production Optics S U DEU

4 65.43 133.9188 42. Hubert Wolf -Production Optics SS U DEU

5 64.72 132.4580 29. Kurt Evers -Production Optics SS U DEU

6 49.84 102.0150 69. Boris Dr. Kötting -Production Optics S U DEU


